## **Registration form NSJV Fudoshin**

## **Continuous membership authorization**

By filling in this form, you register yourself as a member of the Nijmegen Student Judo Association Fudoshin. By signing this form, you authorize NSJV Fudoshin to debit an amount of €30.00 once a year in October by means of a standing order. The standing order is cancelled when you deregister from NSJV Fudoshin. As soon as one of the board members of NSJV Fudoshin has received this form, you will receive a registration confirmation by email within two weeks.

reisonal information
Name:
Address:
ZIP code & place of residence:
Date of birth:
Email address:
Phone number:
Student number: ORU OHAN OOther
Student or association sports card number:
(To become a member of Fudoshin you must have a valid student or association sports card.)
Bank information  IBAN:  BIC:
If someone else is paying for you, please fill in the following:
Name account holder:
Address account holder:
ZIP code & place of residence account holder:
O I declare that I agree to the Privacy Statement and Image Terms of NSJV Fudoshin. These can be found at <a href="https://judo.ruhosting.nl/vereniging/">https://judo.ruhosting.nl/vereniging/</a> .
The undersigned hereby gives permission for a continuous authorization and declares to have filled in the above information truthfully.
Place and date: Signature: